w w w . t n b . c a E69
Nylon Flexible Conduit SystemsPMA ®
Temperature range: -40° C to 105° C;
Short term to 160° C
Content of delivery:
IP66:  Connection splice with pre-installed
universal safety clips (AFN2)
IP68:  Connection splice with oval clips

Overall
Length (mm)NW Metric
_VSGD-1212GT _VSGR-1212 12 16 23.5 66.0
_VSGD-1717GT _VSGR-1717 17 20 30.0 89.0
_VSGD-2323GT _VSGR-2323 23 25 37.0 103.0
_VSGD-2929GT _VSGR-2929 29 32 44.0 100.0
_VSGD-3636GT _VSGR-3636 36 40 53.0 130.0
_VSGD-4848GT _VSGR-4848 48 50 61.0 136.0
_ = Insert “B” to order black or “S” to order grey.
Cat. No.
IP66, Black
Cat. No.
IP68, Black
Fits to Conduit Size Fits to Conduit Size Overall
Length (mm)NW Metric NW Metric
BAVD-10/07GT BAVR-10/07 10 12 07 10 43.0
BAVD-12/10GT BAVR-12/10 12 16 10 12 46.0
BAVD-17/10GT BAVR-17/10 17 20 10 12 53.0
BAVD-17/12GT BAVR-17/12 17 20 12 16 54.0
BAVD-23/10GT BAVR-23/10 23 25 10 12 54.0
BAVD-23/12GT BAVR-23/12 23 25 12 16 53.0
BAVD-23/17GT BAVR-23/17 23 25 17 20 62.0
BAVD-29/10GT BAVR-29/10 29 32 10 12 56.5
BAVD-29/12GT BAVR-29/12 29 32 12 16 55.0
BAVD-29/17GT BAVR-29/17 29 32 17 20 61.0
BAVD-29/23GT BAVR-29/23 29 32 23 25 64.0
BAVD-36/29GT BAVR-36/29 36 40 29 32 81.0
BAVD-48/36GT BAVR-48/36 48 50 36 40 88.5